
     Date of Publication: 14
th
 January 2016 

BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-
refundable 
Amount 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

Technical 
Queries 
 
 
 

GLM007/2016c  Construction of 
Modjadjiskloof Gabion 

2CE PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

90/10 11 February 2016 R400.00 Mrs Mabundza R 
015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM008/2016c Upgrading of  
Itieleng-Sekgosese Street 
Paving 
  

4CE PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R500.00 
Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM009/2016c Rehabilitation of 
Modjadjiskloof                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Streets 

4CE PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R500.00 
Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM010/2016c Rehabilitation of Ga-
Kgapane Streets 

4CE PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane sub 
Office 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R500.00 
Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM011/2016c Upgrading of Lemondokop 
Street Paving 
 

4CE PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 14H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R500.00 
Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 



     Date of Publication: 14
th
 January 2016 

GLM012/2016c Construction Ga-Kgapane 
Storm water Channels  

3CE PE or 
higher 

14 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane sub 
Office 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R400.00 
Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM013/2016c Construction of Khosotupa 
Taxi Rank  

1GB PE or 
higher 

Date: 14 January 2015 
Time: 14H00 
Venue: Mokwakwaila 
Community Hall 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R150.00 Mrs Mabundza R 
015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM014/2016c 
Rehabilitation of Ga-
Kgapane taxi rank, paving 
extension and storage tank 

1GB PE or 
higher 

14 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Kgapane sub 
Office 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R150.00 Mrs Mabundza R 
015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM015/2016c Construction of Wholesaler 
Taxi Rank 

3GB PE or 
higher 

15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R150.00 Mrs Mabundza R 
015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM009/2015c Supply & Installation of 
Highmast lights:1 Sekgopo 
Taxi Rank, 2 x Mamatlepa, 
2 x Rampepe & 1 x 
Mamakata 

3EP or Higher  18 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 400.00 Brummer H @ 
015 309 9246 

GLM016/2016c Construction of Rotterdam 

Community Hall 

 

3EP or Higher 
15 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 

Venue: Modjadjiskloof 

Library. 

90/10 11 February 2016 R300.00 Mrs Mabundza R 

015 309 9246/7/8 

GLM017/2016 Legal Services-2 Years 
Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 400.00  Chuene K @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM018/2016 Rendering of Physical 
Security Services to GLM-3 
Years Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 500.00 Dr Letsoalo M.B 
@ 015 309 9246 

GLM019/2016 Provisioning of General 
Printing works-3 Years 
Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 500.00 Thoka B.J @ 015 
309 9246 



     Date of Publication: 14
th
 January 2016 

GLM020/2016 Rendering of Loud Hailing 
for GLM-1 year Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 400.00 Maenetje L @ 
015 309 9246 

GLM021/2016 Commissioning of Fuel 
Tanks at the Municipal 
Workshop 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 500.00 Thoka B.J @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM022/2016 Supply & Delivery of 
Electrical appliances to 
GLM-1 year Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 300.00 Thoka B.J @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM023/2016 Rendering Of Insurance 
Services for GLM-3 Years 
Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 400.00 Thoka B.J @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM024/2016 Rendering of Puncture 
repair-1 year Contract 

n/a n/a 90/10 
11 February 2016 

R 300.00 Thoka B.J @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM025/2016c Botha & Charles Streets 
Upgrading 

n/a 18 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R 300.00 
 
 
 

Chawe B @ 015 
309 9246 

GLM026/2016c Mokgaba village prepaid 
split meter upgrade 

n/a 18 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R 250.00 
Chawe B @ 015 

309 9246 

GLM027/2016c Upgrading Electricity 
Network NER standards 

n/a 18 January 2015  
Time: 10H00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library. 

80/20 
11 February 2016 

R 300.00 
Chawe B @ 015 

309 9246 

 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 18
th
 January 2016 and after the briefing sessions of tender at 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in 

Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount for a bid in question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be 

disqualified for failure to attend a briefing session. All the bids will be evaluated based on the functionality. 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be 

accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part. 



     Date of Publication: 14
th
 January 2016 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number and project name above” and must be deposited in the bid 

box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer not later than 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management queries will be directed to Mr Thoka B.J at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

 

 

 

Recommended by: 

______________________ 

Mankgabe M.F 

Chief Financial Officer 

 

 

Approved/Not approved 

________________ 

Mashaba T.G 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 


